Amts-Cup
Heim -Gruppe
1‘Bern-FeIsenau 917 ‘
Z‘Habstetten 957 ‘
3 Wohlen 3 926
4 Wangental 941 ‘
194 191 188 188 180
5 Wohlen 1 946
6 Wohlen 2 946
7 Zollikofen 941
192 188 188 187 186
8 Muri-Gumligen 1 913 ‘

Stauffer Regina, Habstetten

Sahli Hans-Ruedi, Habstetten
Streit Andreas, Wangental

Krattli Urs, Habstetten

Schaad Renato, Zollikofen
Ledermann Urs, Wohlen 1
Berger Andreas, Muri-Gumligen 1

Hinni Andreas, Wangenthal
Kissling Sandro, Wohlen 2
Minger Dora, Wohlen 1

Glatthard Stefanie, Habstetten
Habegger Gottfried, Wohlen 2
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Resultate 1.Runde 2011 Feld A

Gast - Gruppe

Hochste Einzelresultate

196

194
194

193

192
192
192

191
191
191

190
190

‘Bern Scharfschitzen ‘ 921 ‘
‘Tht’)rishaus ‘ 899 ‘
‘Stettlen-DeisswiI ‘ 891 ‘
Bramberg-Neuenegg 1 941 ‘
194 190 189 186 182
‘Bramberg-NeueneggZ ‘ 881 ‘
‘Bern Stadtschutzen ‘ 945 ‘
Vechigen 941 ‘
193 189 188 187 184

‘Muri-GUmIigen 2 ‘ 919 ‘
Marschall Samuel, Bramberg-N,eggl 194
Guggisberg Max, Stadtschitzen BE 194
Reusser Christian, Vechigen 193
Lanzlinger Thomas, Stadtsch, Bern 193
Wyss Werner, Stettlen-Deisswil 193
Schwarz Martin, Muri-Gumligen 2 192
Sieber Jurg, Scharfschiitzen Bern 192
Miiller Roland, Bramberg-Neueneggl 190



